

PARAB INFRA LIMITED

CIN: L45209MH1989PLC221005
302, Vikas Commercial Complex, Vikas Paradise, Bhakti Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai-400080.
enterprises@yahoo.com Website: www.parabinfra.com
Contact No: 9167947511

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs)	
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2018	31.03.2017

SAGAR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-53 Tel: 022-49725443, sgarproductions.com, Email: sgprive@rediffmail.com CIN: L93000MH1980PLC170432
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

PARTICULARS	(₹ In lacs)		
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017
Profit / (Loss) from Operations (net)	423.00	955.56	169.01
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	16.02	35.10	32.04
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	16.02	35.10	32.04
Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	401.42	401.42	401.42
Valuation Reserve as at the end of previous year	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) (after exceptional items) (of ₹. 1/- each)	0.04	0.09	0.08
	0.04	0.09	0.08

Extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on the website of www.sagarproductions.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of www.sebi.gov.in.

For Sagar Productions Limited
Sd/-
Kalakad Sundaram Sathi
Wholtime Director DIN: 00150876

VISAGAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Dev Plaza, S.V. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058 Tel: 022-67424815, visagar.org, Email: info@visagar.org CIN: L99999MH1994PLC076858

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2018

PARTICULARS	(₹ In lacs)		
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 31.03.2017
Profit / (Loss) from Operations (net)	141.64	567.29	673.39
Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	188.75	2.81	(19.46)
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	188.75	2.81	(19.46)
Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	650.18	650.18	650.18
Valuation Reserve as at the end of previous year	-	-	-
Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) (after exceptional items) (of ₹. 2/- each)	0.58	0.01	(0.06)

Extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March 2018 are available on the website of www.visagar.org where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of www.sebi.gov.in.

For Visagar Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
(Tilokchand Kothari)
Director DIN: 00413627

ACTIVE TIMES Business

Thursday 31 May 2018

5

MORYO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L65191MH1988PLC111703

UNITED VANDER HORST LIMITED

Registered Office: E - 29/30, MIDC Industrial Area, Talaja, Navi Mumbai - 410 208
phone: 022-27412728 (10 Lines) Fax: +91 22 27412725 / 27410308
Email: info@uvdhl.com website: www.uvdhl.com CIN: L99999MH1987PLC044151

STATEMENT OF AUDITED (STANDALONE) FINANCIAL RESULTS

FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending / current year ending 31.03.2018	Year to date figures / previous year ending 31.03.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	174.89	387.36	26.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(11.53)	(424.03)	(337.64)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8.38	(411.86)	(423.45)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	267.49	(64.81)	(395.68)
5	The Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	267.43	(63.42)	(394.98)
6	Equity Share Capital	399.49	399.49	399.49
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	2,443.59	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	6.70	(1.62)	(4.37)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly /Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
United Vander Horst Limited

Sd/-
Jagmeet Singh Sabharwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00270607

Place: Mumbai
Date: 29th May, 2018

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30 May 2018

Sd/-
Reshma Rao
Director



Ventura Textiles Limited

Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.
Tel: 022 - 2834 4453 / 75 Fax: 022 - 2835 1974 • CIN : L21091MH1970PLC014865
Website : www.venturatextiles.com • Email: mkt2@venturatextiles.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs, except for share data and if otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	228.85	7.70	236.35	7.70
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	(8.75)	(47.78)	(145.17)	(152.58)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary item)	(8.75)	(47.78)	(145.17)	(152.58)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	(8.75)	(47.78)	(145.17)	(152.58)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8.75)	(47.78)	(145.17)	(152.58)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1944.07	1844.07	1944.07	1844.07
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(1929.83)	(1784.66)
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)** - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(0.04)	(0.25)	(0.75)	(0.83)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.venturatextiles.com.
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2018.
- Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped and / or recast, wherever considered necessary to confirm to the groupings of the current period.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
P.M. Rao
DIN No. 00197973
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th May, 2018.

VISAGAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Office: - 907/908, Dev Plaza, S.V. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058 Tel: 022-67424815,
 Website: www.vfsl.org, Email: info@visagar.co CIN: L99999MH1994PLC076858
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER
AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2018 (₹ In lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
Income from operations (net)	141.64	567.29	673.39
(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	188.75	2.81	(19.46)
(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	188.75	2.81	(19.46)
Share Capital	650.18	650.18	650.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Per Share	-	-	-
Income after extraordinary items (of ₹. 2/- each)	0.58	0.01	(0.06)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2018 are available on the website of www.bseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company - www.vfsl.org.

For Visagar Financial Services Limited
 Sd/-
 (Tilokchand Kothari)
 Director DIN: 00413627

SAGAR PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
 Office: - B-403, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-53 Tel: 022-49725443,
 www.sagarproductions.com, Email: splgrive@rediffmail.com CIN: L93000MH1980PLC170432
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2018 (₹ In lacs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
Income from operations (net)	423.00	955.56	169.01
(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	16.02	35.10	32.04
(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	16.02	35.10	32.04
Share Capital	401.42	401.42	401.42
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Per Share	-	-	-
Income after extraordinary items (of ₹. 1/- each)	0.04	0.09	0.08
	0.04	0.09	0.08

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on the website of www.bseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company - www.sagarproductions.com

For Sagar Productions Limited
 Sd/-
 Kalakad Sundaram Sathi
 Managing Director DIN: 00159726

AYOKI MERCHANTILE LIMITED
 CIN: L17120MH1985PLC034972
 Regd. Office: Laxmi Commercial Centre, Room No. 405, 4th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028. Email: ayokimerchantile@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2018
 Rs. In Millions (Except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	6.65	0.34	7.27
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5.31	(4.43)	0.29
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5.31	(4.43)	0.29
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5.31	(4.43)	0.29
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5.31	(4.43)	0.29
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each)	-	-	-
	(a) Basic - Rs.	2.17	(1.81)	0.12
	(b) Diluted - Rs.	2.17	(1.81)	0.12

Notes:
 1) The Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2018. The above results have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2) Post the applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) with effect from 1st July, 2017, revenue from operations are disclosed net of GST, whereas Excise duty formed part of other expenses in previous periods/ year. Accordingly, the revenue from operations and other expenses for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2018 are not comparable with the previous periods/ year presented in the results.
 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial results of the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2018 are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.emmbi.com).
 4) The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs w.e.f. 1st April, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS-34 Interim Financial Reporting, prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder. The date of transition is 1st April, 2016.
 5) Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year / quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board,
Ayoki Merchantile Limited
 Sd/-
 Kalachand Mukherjee
 Managing Director
 DIN No.: 03413917
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 30th May, 2018.

युनायटेड व्हेन्डर हॉस्ट लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ई-२९/३०, एमआयडीसी इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, तळोजा, नवी मुंबई-४११०२०८.
 दूर: ०२२-२७४१२७२८ (१० लाईन्स), फॅक्स: ०२२-२७४१२७२८ / २७४१३०३८,
 ई-मेल: info@uvdhl.com, वेबसाईट: www.uvdhl.com सीआयएन: एल९९९९एमएच९९८७पीएलसी०४४१५१५
 ३१ मार्च, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरीक्षित (एकमेव) वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	वर्षाची तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	वर्ष ते तारीख	मागील
		/संपलेले घालु वर्ष	आकडे/संपलेले मागील वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.०३.२०१८	३१.०३.२०१८	३१.०३.२०१७
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१७४.८९	३८७.३६	
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्व)	(११.५३)	(४२४.०३)	(३३.०३)
३.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	८.३८	(४११.८६)	(४२.०३)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	२६७.४९	(६४.८९)	(३९.०३)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२६७.४३	(६३.८२)	(३९.०३)
६.	समभाग भांडवल	३९९.४९	३९९.४९	३९९.४९
७.	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदपत्राका नुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	२४४३.५९	
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १० प्रत्येकी) (खंडीत व अखंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
	१. मूळ	६.७०	(१.६२)	(४.०३)
	२. सौमिकृत			

१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिझ्यारमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली तिमाही/वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे, सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा उ तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या वेबसाई उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व का युनायटेड व्हेन्डर हॉस्ट लिमिटेडका सही जगमीत सिंग सभर अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन: ००२७०६

ठिकाण: नवी मुंबई
 दिनांक: २९.०५.२०१८